
18,10

Block

Business Class
.fax l able #
'I ype ofOwnership
Other Classification
Remarks

Basis for Tax

Fire Work Sland: Flat Fee Amounl
Previous Year Gross-
liotel,Roominghouse, fourist Coun: 4 of Sleeping Rooms
Number ol Video Poker Machines
Number of Pool Tables
Number olJuke Boxes
Number of Video Bingo Machines
Number of Video Games

Application for Occupational License
Parish ol'Calcas ieu

For the Calendar Year Ending December 3l

l0l 5 Pilhon St. ird Floor. Parish Govemmenl Buildins
Lake Charles. Louis iana 70601

Phone (337) 721-3640 or (800) 826-6092 ot FAX (337) 436-6'764

Business Name
City, State, Zip
Fax

I'IN 'tlR

State Contractor's I-ic #

State Wholesale Dealer #

Description of Building
Zone Class

Ward

License Fee Late Penalty lnterest Total License Due

OI]F'ICIJ USI] ONI-Y

Lic #

Payment

ck#

Account #

Bus. Location
Bus. Phone

Subdivision
Lot

Owners

Businesses Subject to Special Provisions, Caps, or Deductions
Business La. Revised Statute Citation MAKE CHECK pAyABLE to:
Boat Dealers ldeductron'cap) 47l6l(D)
commercrar r.rsherm€n (no addrrronar permr6) 40:940 52 Calcasieu Parish Police Jury

Contracrors (cap and specral provision) 41 )621^) MAIL REMITTANCE to:
Ilolels/Motels (license per room) 17 159(l)

Lroiers/Moters (morc rhan one rrccnsevroc ) 47 346 Calcasieu Parish License office

t.cssors (specrat provrsron) a7162(c) PO Box 1583

Motor Vehrclcs Dealcrs (deducr,on-cap) 17l6r(D) Lake charles, LA 70602-1 583

Nursrn8lkrme(dedultion) 1? 159(l)

I)a\$brckers (5100 mrnrmum) 47 354(D)

Rarlroads(spccralpro\rsron) 17 362(D)

Rcal Esrare Broker (cap) 41 34211)

Relail Burldrng Malenals D€alers(cap) 47:355(8) Stocks & Bonds, Interstate (deductron) 47 361(C)

Senrce Slalions (e\crse ta\ deducnon) 47161(A) ljndenakers (deduction-outside paymenrs) 47161(8)

Small llusincsses (under $2.500) 47 154(C)& 155(8) Vendrn&Aleighins Machrnes (one |ccnse) 47 -346

Renewals DUE No Later Than March I of License Year
IMPORTANT

Was this business operated during the previous calendar year under the same ownership and the same name as you have shown
above? Ifanswer is NO, it is important that the previous owner's name and business name be given here
PreviousOwner:
Previous Business Name

Mail
Recipient:

(A seperate application must be made for every place of business and for each class of business.)
l. Ifbusiness operated during entire previous year, license fee is based on gross dollars for that year. S_
2. If business commenced during the previous year, complete the following; Business cornmenced on the _day
ol' . Gross clollars for the remainder ofthe year were: $
i. If business is new and has operated for thirty days or more, show opening date here: day of _,

the calendar year,_., amounts to $__
Gross dollars for the first thirty days were S , which, multiplied by the number ofmonths, or major flaction thereof, remaining in

I AFFIRM THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION GIVEN
ON THIS APPLICATTON AND ATTACHED
SCHEDULES IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

Signature ol Applicant
Signature of Preparer
ifdifferent from above

INTEREST ON UNPAID TAXES. There shall be added to the amount oftax due, interest at the rate of Six per centu
(6%) per annum from the date until paid.

PENALTY FOR FAILURE TO MAKE TIMELY RETURNS. A specific penalty to be added to the tax in the amount of five
per centum (5%) ofthe tax ifthe failure is for not more than thirty days, with an additional five per centum (57o) for each additional
thirry days or liaction thereofduring which the failure continues, not to exceed twenty-five per centum (25%) ofthe tax in the

aggregate.

Section



Than
Shall Be

BETAIL OEALERS

TAX TABLES

FLAT FEES
4 Amusemenl Machines - . .. ......

5 Professional Sporls - . ... .. .....

6. C rclses, Conceds Carn vals,

and Special Events' ..... ....... .

and Roomrng Houses - ,, .. .

8. Prolessions- . .. ....

I Fireworks. ............ ... .. .. . . ..

IABLE 4

Aut L€ss
Than

Shall 86

COMMISSION/BROKEBAGE AGENT

5

$

0

50,000

75,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

750,000

r,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

4,000,000

4,500,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

$ 100,000

1s0,000

250.000

500,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

6,000,000

6,500,000

7,000,000

7,500,000

8,000,000

s,000,000

10,000,000

11,000,000

12,000,000

13,000,000

14,000,000

0$
15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50.000

65,000

80,000
-too,ooo

125,000

150,000

175,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

500,000

550,000

600,000

650,000

700,000

750,000

800,000

850,000

900,000

950,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

65,000

80,000

100,000

125,000

150,000

175,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

500,000

550,000

600,000

650,000

700,000

750,000

800,0o0

850,000

900,000

950,000

20,000

25,000

37,500

50,000

75,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,250,000

1,500,000

1,750,000

2,000,000

2,250,O00

2,500,000

50

70

90

1t2

137

180

225

300

360

450

600

675

750

900

1,050

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

2,200

2,400

2,600

2,800

3,000

3,200

3,400

3,600

3,700

PUELIC UTILITIES

50

60

75

115

150

200

300

450

650

750

1,500

2,250

3,000

3,7fi

4,500

5,250

6,000

6,900

7,500

S$ 50

60

90

120

180

250

300

360

500

650

800

900

1,200

1,800

2,400

3,000

3,600

4.200

4,800

5,400

6,000

6,200

s

S

TABLE 2
R.S.471355

ll the Gross
Sales Are:

But Less
Than

The Annual

Shali Be

0

100,000

150,000

250,000

500,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

5,000,000

6,500,o00

7,000,000

7,500,000

8,000,000

9,000,000

r0,000,000

11,000.000

12,000,000

13,000,000

14,000,000

s 50

75

100

150

200

250

300

400

500

700

900

1,000

'I,250

1,800

2,4@

3,000

3,600

4,200

4,800

5,200

5,600

6,000

6,400

6,800

7,200

7,500

B-S.47:346

B.S.47r3g(D)

TABLE 5
F.S,47:358

ll the Gross
Receipls are

8u! Less
Than Licens6

Shall Be

0

20,000

25,000

37,500

50,000

75,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,250,000

1,500,000

1,750,000

2,000,000

2,250,000

2,500,000

ss

.$s0.00.... .....

.$r,000.00.....

..n.S.471375 and R.S. 47.388

..R.S.47:362F

......R.S.47:365

o

55,000

85,000

110,000

165,000

225.OOO

275,000

325,000

450,000

550,000

650,000

825,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

4,000,000

4,500,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

55,000

85,000

110,000

165,000

225,OOO

275,000

325,000

450,000

550,000

650,000

825,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

4,000,000

4,500,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

$50

60

90

120

180

250

300

360

500

650

800

900
-t,200

1,800

2,400

3,000

3.m0

4,200

4,800

5,400

6,000

6,200

lf the Gallons Sold are

But Less Than

TAALE 1,1
F.S,47r354-1

shallBe:

0
250,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1.250,000

1,500,000

1,750,000

2,000,000

2,250,000

2,500,000
3,000,000
3,500,000
4,000,000
4,500,000
5,000,000

5,500,000
6,000,000

6,500,000
7,000,000

7,500,000

8,000,000

8,500,000

9,000,000

9,s00,000
10,000,000

11,000,000

12,000,000

13,000,000

14,000,000

15,000,000

16,000,000

17,000,000

18,000,000

19,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

30,000,000
35,000,000

$ 250,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,250,000

1,500,000

1,750,000

2,000,000

2,250,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

4,000,000

4,500,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

6,000,000

6,500,000

7,000,000

7,500,000

8,000,000

8,500,000

9,000,000

9,500,000

10,000,000

11,000,000

12,000,000

13,000,000

14,000,000

15,000,000

16,000,000

17,000,000

18,000,000

19,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

30,000,000

35,000,000

50

100

150

200
250
300
350
400
450
500

550

600

650

700

750
800

850

900

950

1,000

1,050

1,100

1,150

1,2o0
j,2s0

1,350

1,450

1,550

1,650

1,750

1,850

r,950
2,O50

2,150
2,250
2,500
3,000
3,500
3,700

ss

LENOING BUSINESSES

But L€sS
Than

The Annual
License
Shall Be

TABLE 3
F.S.471356

1, Privats lnvesimont Agency - ..................,.,

2. Pawnbroke6 -

3. Peddlers and llneranl Vendors - .......,,,,,,,.

lncludes: Sellinq by Displayol Samplos - .

P€ddling/Hawking -

llineGnt Vendors - .,..,-.......

HetailOealels - No lixed place ol business

...$500.00 ......

...$300.00 min

...$100.00

R.S.47:372

B.S. 47i368

8.S.47:369.1

B.S.471369.1

.-.$2.00 psr room..................................R.S. a71359 (l)

..$50.00 minumum; $2,000.00 maximum,0.1% of Gross Receipts

...Relail $25.00; Jobber $250.00..........R.S- 51 :656

TABLE I
F.S.47:354

$ 50,000

75,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

2s0,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000.000

3,500,000

4,000,000

4,sod,ooo

5,000,000

5,500,000

WHOLESATE OEALEFS


